
Campionato regionale 3D
Compagnia Arcieri Vicenza Asd (R2306063)
Via Biron di Sopra, 98 - Vicenza, 24-09-2023

Arco Istintivo Senior Maschile
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LUSTE Bryan Harry
SCALDAFERRO Luca
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06063
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MANFRINATO Giuseppe
PENOCCHIO Bruno

06086

06059

24
18

Bronzo

Luste B.
Penocchio B.

26
10

Oro

Scaldaferro L.
Manfrinato G.

18
16
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